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Cruise Schedule for 2019
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Date
26-Apr
30-Apr
08-May
08-May
14-May
16-May
22-May
22-May
28-May
05-Jun
11-Jun
19-Jun
25-Jun
27-Jun
30-Jun
01-Jul
01-Jul
02-Jul
02-Jul
03-Jul
03-Jul
09-Jul
10-Jul
11-Jul
12-Jul
17-Jul
20-Jul
23-Jul
25-Jul
27-Jul
31-Jul
02-Aug
06-Aug
06-Aug
14-Aug
14-Aug
20-Aug
22-Aug

CANADA

Cruise Ship
FRAM
Zaandam
FRAM
Zaandam
Zaandam
FRAM

Saga Sapphire
Zaandam
Zaandam
Zaandam
Zaandam
Zaandam
Zaandam
AIDAvita
Celebrity Summit
Insignia

RCGS Resolute
RCGS Resolute
Akademic loffe
RCGS Resolute
Zaandam
Zaandam
RCGS Resolute
AIDAvita
Akademic loffe
Zaandam
RCGS Resolute
Zaandam
AIDAvita
Zuiderdam
Zaandam
Zuiderdam
Zaandam
Caribbean Princess
Zaandam
Caribbean Princess
Zaandam

Caribbean Princess

Times

1300-2000
1000-1800
0800-1600
0800-1600
1000-1800
1300-2400
0830-1700
0700-1700
1000-1800
0800-1600
1000-1800
0800-1600
1000-1800
0800-1700
0800-1700
1000-1700

0800-1600
1000-1800

0800-1700

0800-1600

1000-1800
0800-1700
0800-1700
0800-1600
0800-1700
1000-1800
0900-1800
0800-1600
0700-1600
1000-1800
0800-1700

Cruise Line

2019-May-09

Pax

Hurtigruten 256

HAL

1432

Hurtigruten 256

HAL

HAL

1432
1432

Hurtigruten 256

Saga

HAL
HAL
HAL
HAL
HAL
HAL

AIDA
RCCL
Oceania
OOE
OOE
OOE
OOE

HAL

HAL

OOE
AIDA
OOE

HAL

OOE

HAL

AIDA

HAL
HAL
HAL
HAL

Princess

HAL

Princess

HAL

Princess

600

1432
1432
1432
1432
1432
1432
1266
2450
824

1432
1432

1266

1432

1432
1266
1964
1432
1964
1432
3142
1432
3142
1432
3142

Crew
68
615
68
615
615
68
406

615
615

615
615
426
999
400

615
615

426

615
426
842
615
842
615
1200
615
1200
615
1200

Berth

Anchor Louisbourg
Dock

Anchor Louisbourg
Dock

Dock

Anchor Louisbourg
Dock

Anchor

Dock

Dock

Dock

Dock

Dock

Dock

Dock

Dock

Anchor

Dock

Anchor Louisbourg
Anchor Louisbourg
Dock

Dock

Dock/ Louisbourg
Dock
Dock/Louisbourg
Dock

Dock/ Louisbourg
Dock

Dock

Dock

Dock

Dock

Anchor

Dock

Anchor

Dock

Dock

Dock

Agent

ISS

FK Warren
ISS

FK Warren
FK Warren
ISS

FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
Cross

FK Warren
Atship
Atship
Atship
Atship

FK Warren
FK Warren
Atship

FK Warren
Atship

FK Warren
Atship

FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren

FK Warren

Length
114 m
237 m
114 m
237 m
237 m
114 m
200 m
237 m
237 m
237 m
237 m
237 m
237 m
203 m
294 m
180m
123 m
123 m
117 m
123 m
237 m
237 m
123 m
203 m
117 m
237 m
123 m
237 m
203 m
291m
237 m
291m
237 m
290 m
237 m
290 m
237 m
290 m



28-Aug
03-Sep
04-Sep
04-Sep
06-Sep
07-Sep
07-Sep
07-Sep
09-Sep
09-Sep
10-Sep
10-Sep
11-Sep
12-Sep
12-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
16-Sep
16-Sep
17-Sep
17-Sep
17-Sep
18-Sep
18-Sep
19-Sep
19-Sep
20-Sep
20-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
22-Sep
23-Sep
23-Sep
23-Sep
24-Sep
25-Sep
25-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
30-Sep
30-Sep
01-Oct

Zaandam
Zaandam
Veendam

Scenic Eclipse
Norwegian Dawn
Insignia

Serenade of the Seas
Zuiderdam

SS Navigator
Norwegian Gem
Caribbean Princess
Veendam
Zaandam
Adventure of the Seas
Queen Mary 2
Mein Schiff 1
Norwegian Dawn
Scenic Eclipse
Albatros
Norwegian Gem
Zaandam

Insignia

SS Navigator

MV Ocean Atlantic
Veendam
Celebrity Summit
Caribbean Princess
Adventure of the Seas
Zuiderdam

Riviera

Sapphire Princess
Scenic Eclipse
Disney Magic
Norwegian Gem
Marco Polo

Silver Wind
Veendam
Zaandam

Aurora

SS Navigator

Silver Cloud
Caribbean Princess
Norwegian Gem

Zaandam

0800-1600
1000-1800
0800-1700
1600-2000
0900-1800
0900-1600
0900-1800
0900-1800
1200-1900
0900-1800
0900-1800
1000-1800
0800-1600
1000-1800
0800-1800
0830-1830
0800-1700
1600-2400
0700-1500
0900-1800
1000-1800
0800-1600
1200-1900
0800-1500
0800-1600
0800-1700
0700-1600
0700-1530
0800-1700
0800-1700
0800-1700
1600-2000
0815-1800
0900-1800
0800-1400
0800-1700
1000-1800
0800-1600
0800-1700
1200-1900
0900-1600
0900-1800
0900-1800
1000-1800

HAL
HAL
HAL
Scenic
NCL
Oceania
RCCL
HAL
Regent
NCL
Princess
HAL
HAL
RCCL
Cunard
TUl

NCL
Scenic
Phoenix
NCL
HAL
Oceania
Regent
Albatros
HAL
Celebrity
Princess
RCCL
HAL
Oceania
Princess
Scenic
Disney
NCL
Global
Silversea
HAL
HAL
P&O
Regent
Silversea
Princess
NCL
HAL

1432
1432
1350
168

2340
824

2490
1964
490

2340
3142
1350
1432
3114
2695
2534
2340
168

812

2394
1432
698

490

198

1350
2158
3142
3114
1964
1250
2678
168

1754
2394
650

296

1350
1432
1882
490

252

3142
2394
1432

615
615
568
228
1032
400
891
842
340
1032
1200
568

1180
1253
1000
1032
228
340
1010
615
400
340
140
568
997
1200
1180
842
800
1100
228
947
1010
220
197
568
615
850
340
217
1200
1010
615

Dock

Dock

Dock

Anchor Louisbourg
Dock

Anchor

Dock

Anchor

Anchor

Dock

Dock

Anchor

Dock

Dock

Anchor

Dock

Anchor

Anchor Louisbourg
Anchor

Dock

Dock

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor Louisbourg
Dock

Anchor

Dock

Dock

Anchor

Anchor

Dock

Anchor Louisbourg
Dock

Dock

Anchor

Anchor Louisbourg
Dock

Dock

Anchor

Anchor

Dock

Dock

Anchor

Dock

FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
Cross

FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
Cross
Furncan
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
Cross

FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
Cross

FK Warren
Cross

FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
Atship

FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
Furncan
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren

237 m
237 m
219m
166 m
292 m
180m
293 m
291m
170 m
292 m
290 m
219 m
237 m
311m
345m
316m
292 m
166 m
178 m
294 m
237 m
180m
170 m
140 m
219m
294 m
290 m
311m
291m
239 m
290 m
166 m
294 m
294 m
177 m
156 m
219m
237 m
270 m
170 m
157 m
290 m
294 m
237 m



01-Oct Norwegian Dawn 1000-1800 NCL 2340 1032 Anchor

01-Oct FRAM 0700-1500 Hurtigruten 256 68 Anchor Louisbourg
02-Oct Veendam 0800-1600 HAL 1350 568 Dock
03-Oct Celebrity Summit 0800-1700 Celebrity 2158 997 Dock
03-Oct Silver Wind 1200-1900 Silversea 296 197 Anchor
04-Oct Riviera 0900-1800 Oceania 1258 800 Anchor
04-Oct Arcadia 0700-1700 P&0O 1904 880 Dock
04-Oct Zuiderdam 0900-1700 HAL 1964 842 Anchor
06-Oct Silver Whisper 0800-1300 Silversea 388 295 Dock
07-Oct Norwegian Gem 0900-1800 NCL 2394 1010 Dock
08-Oct Veendam 1000-1800 HAL 1350 568 Dock
08-Oct Queen Mary 2 0800-1800 Cunard 2695 1253 Anchor
09-Oct Caribbean Princess 0700-1600 Princess 3142 1200 Dock
09-Oct Zaandam 0800-1600 HAL 1432 615 Anchor
10-Oct MSC Meravigilia 1300-1900 MsC 4488 1400  Dock
11-Oct Adventure of the Seas 0700-1530 RCCL 3114 1180 Dock
12-Oct Riveria 0800-1700 Oceania 1258 800 Anchor
12-Oct Zuiderdam 0900-1700 HAL 1964 842 Dock
12-Oct Norwegian Dawn 0800-1700 NCL 2340 1032 Anchor
13-Oct Silver Wind 0700-1400 Silversea 296 197 Dock
14-Oct Norwegian Gem 0900-1800 NCL 2394 1010 Dock
16-Oct Veendam 0800-1600 HAL 1350 568 Dock
17-Oct Celebrity Summit 0800-1700 Celebrity 2158 997 Dock
17-Oct Silver Whisper 0900-1600 Silversea 388 295 Anchor
20-Oct Caribbean Princess 0900-1800 Princess 3142 1200 Dock
21-Oct Hamburg 0800-1430 Conti 420 70 Dock
22-Oct Mein Schiff 1 0700-1700 TUl 2534 1000  Dock
22-Oct LeChamplain 0700-1400 Cdp 184 110 Anchor Louisbourg
23-Oct Amadea 1300-1900 Phoenix 508 280 Anchor
23-Oct MSC Meravigilia 1000-1800 MsC 4488 1400  Dock
24-Oct Silver Wind 1100-1900 Silversea 296 197 Dock
26-Oct Riveria 0900-1800 Oceania 1258 800 Dock
27-Oct Silver Whisper 0800-1300 Silversea 388 295 Anchor
27-Oct Caribbean Princess 0900-1800 Princess 3142 1200 Dock
02-Nov  Silver Wind 0800-1500 Silversea 296 197 Dock
05-Nov Riveria 0800-1700 Oceania 1258 800 Dock

177650 76409

For further information contact: Christina Lamey, Manager, Cruise Marketing & Development
Ph: 902-564-4377 Fax:902-564-0911
Email: christina@portofsydney.ca

PO BOX 327 Sydney, NS B1P 6H2

FK Warren
ISS

FK Warren
Cross

FK Warren
FK Warren
Furncan
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
Furncan
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
Cross

FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
Cross

FK Warren
FK Warren
Atship

FK Warren
FK Warren
Cross

FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren
FK Warren

FK Warren

292 m
114 m
219m
294 m
156 m
239 m
290 m
291m
186 m
294 m
219m
345m
290 m
237 m
316m
311m
239 m
291m
292 m
156 m
294 m
219m
294 m
186 m
290 m
144 m
316 m
131m
193 m
316m
156 m
239 m
186 m
290 m
156 m

239 m
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